Read
Date
1131117
2/28/17
312917
4/30/17
5/30/17
6/29/17
8/1/17
912117
9/30/17
10/31/17
11/30/17
12/31/17
1/31/18
2/28/18
3/31/18
4/30/18
5/31/18
6/30/18
7/31/18
8/31/18
9/30/18
11/2/18
11/30/18
12/31/18

Monthly
Charge
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Usage Base Rate BR Charge GCR Rate

10.8
1.5
6.3
2.9
2.2
2.9
1.9
2.4
2.2
2.1
6.1

11.8

18.8
9.5
9.9
7.1
3.1
2.3
1.6
2.6
2.0
4.9

10.0

10.3

3.7398
3.7398
3.7398
3.7398
3.7398
3.7398
3.7398
2.1440
2.1440
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
2.1440
2.1440
2.1440
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709

Case No. 2020-00323 Appendix B

40.39
28.05
23.56
10.85
8.23
10.85
75
9.15
4.72
9.18
26.66
21.58
82.17
41.52
43.27
31.03
6.65
4.93
3.43
11.36
8.74
21.42
43.71
45.02

5.7600
5.7600
5.7600
5.7600
5.7600
5.7600
5.7600
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
4.4917
3.4567
3.4567
3.4567
2.9495
2.9495
2.9495
2.9495
2.9495

GCR
Charge

62.21
43.20
36.29
16.70
12.67
16.70
10.94
10.78

9.88

9.43
27.40
53.00
84.44
42.67
44 47
31.89
10.72

7.95

553

7.67

5.90
14.45
29.50
30.38

Total Bill

107.60
76.25
64.85
32.55
25.90
32.55
23.05
20.93
19.60
23.61
59.06

109.58

171.61
89.19
92.74
67.92
22.37
17.88
13.96
24.03
19.64
40.87
78.21
80.40



Read Monthly
Date Charge
1/31/19 5.00
2/28/19 5.00
3/31/19 5.00
4/30/19 5.00

5/31/19 5.00
6/30/19 5.00
8/6/19 5.00
9/1/19 5.00
9/30/19 5.00
10/31/19 5.00
12/1/19 5.00

12/31/19 5.00
1/31/20 5.00
2/29/20 5.00
3/31/20 5.00
4/30/20 5.00
5/31/20 5.00
6/30/20 5.00
7/31/20 5.00
8/31/20 5.00
9/30/20 5.00
10/31/20 5.00

230.00

Usage Base Rate BR Charge GCR Rate

14.7
12.3
10.9
3.7
22
2.0
2.
1.9
1.6
2.6
9.8
12.2
15.4
12.1
8.9
3.8
2.8
2.2
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8

269.4

4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709
4.3709

Case No. 2020-00323 Appendix B

64.25
53.76
47 .64
16.17
9.62
8.74
0.18
8.30
6.99
11.36
42.83
53.32
67.31
52.89
38.90
16.61
12.24
9.62
1.87
6.99
7.87
7.87

1129.91

2.9495
4.0229
4.0229
4.0229
4.0229
4.0229
4.0229
4.9219
4.9219
4.9219
4.3498
4.3498
4.3498
3.2814
3.2814
3.2814
2.3640
2.3640
2.3640
2.3590
2.3590
2.3590

GCR
Charge
43.36
49.48
43.85
14.88
8.85
8.05
8.45
9.35
7.88
12.80
42.63
53.07
66.99
39.70
29.20
12.47
6.62
5.20
4.26
3.77
425
4.25

1104.13

Total Bill

112.61
108.24
96.49
36.05
23.47
21.79
22.63
22.65
19.87
29.16
90.46
111.39
139.30
97.59
73.10
34.08
23.86
19.82
17.13
15.76
17.12
17.12

2464.04



Sentra Corporation

Usage Report

From: 01/01/2017 Through: 10/31/2020
Sorted By: Account Number

For RO0118
Location No Acct No. Name Service Address Route
Change Prior Prior Current Current
Meter No. Out Size Service Tran Date  Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage Adj Usage Adj Amt Charges Date Read Date Read
SOUNTAINRURO0118 ‘ FOUNTAIN RUN RD FRO1
NO SIZE GAS 01/31/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  12/31/2016 001/31/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 02/28/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  01/31/2017 002/28/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 03/29/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  02/28/2017 003/29/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 04/30/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 03/29/2017 004/30/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 05/30/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  04/30/2017 005/30/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 06/30/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 05/30/2017 006/29/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 08/01/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  06/29/2017 008/01/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 08/31/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  08/01/2017 009/02/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 09/30/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  09/02/2017 009/30/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 10/31/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  09/30/2017 010/31/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 11/30/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 103172017 011/30/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 12/31/2017  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 11302017 012/31/2017 0
NO SIZE GAS 01/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  12/31/2017 001/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 02/28/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  01/31/2018 002/28/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 03/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  02/28/2018 003/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 04/30/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 03/31/2018 004/30/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 05/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 04/30/2018 005/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 06/30/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  05/31/2018 006/30/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 07/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  06/30/2018 007/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 08/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  07/3172018 008/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 09/30/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  08/31/2018 009/30/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 10/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  09/30/2018 011/02/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 11/30/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  11/02/2018 011/30/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 12/31/2018  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 500  11/30/2018 012/31/2018 0
NO SIZE GAS 01/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  12/31/2018 001/31/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 02/28/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 01/31/2019 002/28/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 03/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  02/28/2019 003/31/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 04/30/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 500  03/31/2019 004/30/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 05/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  04/30/2019 005/31/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 06/30/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  05/31/2019 006/30/2019 0
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Location No Acct No. Name Service Address Route

Change Prior Prior Current Current
Meter No. Out Service Tran Date  Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage Adj Usage Adj Amt Charges Date Read Date Read
NO SIZE GAS 07/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0 0. 0.00 5.00  06/30/2019 008/06/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 09/01/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  08/06/2019 009/01/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 09/30/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  09/01/2019 009/30/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 10/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0 0. 0.00 5.00  09/30/2019 010/31/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 11/30/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 1043172019 012/01/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 12/31/2019  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  12/01/2019 012/31/2019 0
NO SIZE GAS 01/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  12/31/2019 001/31/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 02/29/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  01/31/2020 002/29/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 03/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  02/29/2020 003/31/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 04/30/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  03/31/2020 004/30/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 05/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  04/30/2020 005/31/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 06/30/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  05/31/2020 006/30/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 07/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  06/30/2020 007/31/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 08/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00 07/31/2020 008/31/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 09/30/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. (.00 5.00 08/31/2020 009/30/2020 0
NO SIZE GAS 10/31/2020  Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 5.00  09/30/2020 010/31/2020 0
Totals for Customer/Location/Service: R00118 / ~ 1FOUNTAINRUN / GAS 0 0 0
A e R VTV o agos LAY bl 5 BaseRute -
~ " FOUNTAINRURO00118 ! FOUN N RUN RD FRO1

8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  01/31/2017  Cubic 10.8 10.8 0. 0.00 4039  12/3112016 164 01/31/2017 174.80000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  02/28/2017  Cubic 7.5 T3 0. 0.00 28.05  01/31/2017 174.80000 02/28/2017 182.30000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  03/29/2017  Cubic 6.3 6.3 0. 0.00 23.56  02/28/2017 182.30000 03/29/2017 188.60000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  04/30/2017  Cubic 29 29 0 0.00 10.85  03/29/2017 188.6000004/30/2017 191.50000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  05/30/2017  Cubic 2.2 232 0. 0.00 8.23  04/30/2017 191.50000 05/30/2017 193.70000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  06/30/2017  Cubic 29 29 0. 0.00 10.85  05/30/2017 193.70000 06/29/2017 196.60000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  08/01/2017  Cubic 1.9 1.9 0 0.00 711 06/29/2017 196.60000 08/01/2017 198.50000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  08/31/2017  Cubic 24 2.4 0 0.00 5.15  08/01/2017 198.5000008/31/2017 200.90000
85199269932 1" METER BASE RATE  09/30/2017  Cubic 22 22 0. 0.00 472 08/31/2017 200.90000 09/30/2017 203.10000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  10/31/2017  Cubic 2.1 2.1 0. 0.00 9.18  09/30/2017 203.10000 10/31/2017 205.20000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  11/30/2017  Cubic 6.1 6.1 0. 0.00 26.66  10/31/2017 205.20000:11/30/2017 211.30000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  12/31/2017  Cubic 11.8 11.8 0. 0.00 51.58  11/30/2017 211.3000012/31/2017 223.10000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  01/31/2018  Cubic 18.8 18.8 0. 0.00 82.17  12/312017 223.1000001/31/2018 241.90000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  02/28/2018  Cubic 9.5 9.5 0. 0.00 41.52  01/31/2018 241.90000 02/28/2018 251.40000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  03/31/2018  Cubic 99 9.9 0. 0.00 4327 02/28/2018 25140000 03/31/2018 261.30000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  04/30/2018  Cubic i | e | 0. 0.00 31.03  03/31/2018 261.30000 04/30/2018 268.40000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  05/31/2018  Cubic 31 3.1 0. 0.00 6.65  04/30/2018 268.4000005/31/2018 271.50000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  06/30/2018  Cubic 23 23 0. 0.00 493 05/31/2018 271.50000 06/30/2018 273.80000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  07/31/2018  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 343 06/30/2018 273.8000007/31/2018 275.40000
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Location No Acct No. Name Service Address Route
Change Prior Prior Current Current
Meter No. QOut Size Service Tran Date Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage Adj Usage Adj Amt Charges Date Read Date Read
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  08/31/2018  Cubic 2.6 2.6 0. 0.00 11.36  07/31/2018 275.4000008/31/2018 278
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  09/30/2018  Cubic 2. Z 0. 0.00 8.74  08/31/2018 27809/30/2018 280
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  10/31/2018  Cubic 49 49 0. 0.00 2142 09/30/2018 280 10/31/2018 284.90000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  11/30/2018  Cubic 10. 10. 0. 0.00 4371 10/31/2018 284.9000011/30/2018 294.90000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  12/31/2018  Cubic 10.3 10.3 0. 0.00 4502 11/30/2018 294.9000012/31/2018 305.20000
851.9929932 1"METER BASE RATE  01/31/2019  Cubic 14.7 14.7 0. 0.00 64.25  12/31/2018 305.2000001/31/2019 319.90000
§51.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  02/28/2019  Cubic 123 12.3 0. 0.00 53.76  01/31/2019 31990000 02/28/2019 332.20000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  03/31/2019  Cubic 10.9 10.9 0. 0.00 47.64  02/28/2019 332.2000003/31/2019 343.10000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  04/30/2019  Cubic 3.7 3.7 0. 0.00 16.17  03/31/2019 343.10000 04/30/2019 346.80000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  05/31/2019  Cubic 22 22 0, 0.00 9.62  04/30/2019 346.8000005/31/2019 349
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  06/30/2019  Cubic 2. 2. 0. 0.00 8.74  05/31/2019 34906/30/2019 351
851.9929932 1"METER BASE RATE  07/31/2019  Cubic 2.1 24 0. 0.00 9.18  06/30/2019 35107/31/2019 353.10000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  09/01/2019  Cubic 1.9 1.9 0. 0.00 8.30  07/31/2019 353.1000008/31/2019 355
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  09/30/2019  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 6.99  08/31/2019 35509/30/2019 356.60000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  10/31/2019  Cubic 2.6 2.6 0. 0.00 11.36  09/30/2019 356.6000010/29/2019 359.20000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  11/30/2019  Cubic 9.8 9.8 0. 0.00 42,83 10/29/2019 359.20000 11/29/2019 369
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  12/31/2019  Cubic 12:2 12.2 0. 0.00 5332 11/2972019 36912/31/2019 381.20000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE ~ 01/31/2020  Cubic 15.4 15.4 0. 0.00 67.31  12/3172019 381.2000001/31/2020 396.60000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE  02/29/2020  Cubic 12.1 12.1 0. 0.00 52.89  01/31/2020 396.6000002/29/2020 408.70000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  03/31/2020  Cubic 89 89 0. 0.00 38.90  02/29/2020 408.70000 03/31/2020 417.60000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  04/30/2020  Cubic 38 38 0. 0.00 16.61  03/31/2020 417.60000 04/30/2020 421.40000
851.9929932 1" METER BASE RATE ~ 05/31/2020  Cubic 2.8 2.8 0. 0.00 1224 04/30/2020 421.4000005/31/2020 424.20000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  06/30/2020  Cubic 2.2 22 0. 0.00 9.62  05/31/2020 424.20000 06/30/2020 426.40000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  07/31/2020  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 7.87  06/30/2020 426.4000007/31/2020 428.20000
8519929932 1"METER BASE RATE  08/31/2020  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 6.99  07/31/2020 428.20000 08/31/2020 429.80000
8519929932 1"METER BASE RATE  09/30/2020  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 7.87  08/31/2020 429.80000 09/30/2020 431.60000
8519929932 1" METER BASE RATE  10/31/2020  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 7.87  09/30/2020 431.60000 10/31/2020 433.40000
Totals for Customer/Location/Service: RO0O118 / _FOUNTAINRUN / 269 269 mﬁ‘w
m,C-.._Z.,-.,u.#_Z—wﬁi.e__.:; - | . .- - .m.OCZ.—; Z E,_Z_mc —.E:I| S ) .
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 01/31/2017  Cubic 10.8 10.8 0. 0.00 62.21  12/3172016 67.3000001/31/2017 67.30000
87MB58360 1"METER GAS RECOVE 02/28/2017  Cubic 7.5 7.5 0. 0.00 4320 01/31/2017 67.30000 02/28/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 03/29/2017  Cubic 6.3 6.3 0. 0.00 36.29  02/28/2017 67.30000 03/29/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 04/30/2017  Cubic 29 29 0. 0.00 16.70  03/29/2017 67.30000 04/30/2017 67.30000
87MB58360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 05/30/2017  Cubic 22 22 0. 0.00 12.67  04/30/2017 67.30000 05/30/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 06/30/2017  Cubic 29 29 0. 0.00 16.70  05/30/2017 67.30000 06/29/2017 67.30000
87MB58360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 08/01/2017  Cubic 1.9 1.9 0. 0.00 10.94  06/29/2017 67.30000 08/01/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 08/31/2017  Cubic 24 24 0. 0.00 10.78  08/01/2017 67.3000008/31/2017 67.30000
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Location ! Acct No. Name Service Address Route
Change Prior Prior Current Current
Meter No. Out Size Service Tran Date  Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage Adj Usage Adj Amt Charges Date Read Date Read
8§7M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 09/30/2017  Cubic 22 2.2 0. 0.00 9.88  08/31/2017 67.30000 09/30/2017 67.30000
8§7M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 10/31/2017  Cubic 2.1 2.1 0. 0.00 9.43  09/30/2017 67.30000 10/31/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 11/30/2017  Cubic 6.1 6.1 0. 0.00 27.40  10/31/2017 67.3000011/30/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 12/31/2017  Cubic 1.8 11.8 0. 0.00 53.00 11/30/2017 67.3000012/31/2017 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 01/31/2018  Cubic 18.8 18.8 0. 0.00 84.44  12/31/2017 67.3000001/31/2018 67.30000
87MB58360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 02/28/2018  Cubic 9.5 9.5 0. 0.00 4267  01/31/2018 67.30000 02/28/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 03/31/2018  Cubic 9.9 9.9 0. 0.00 4447 02/28/2018 67.3000003/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 04/30/2018  Cubic 7.1 7.1 0. 0.00 31.89  03/31.2018 67.30000 04/30/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 05/31/2018  Cubic 3 31 0. 0.00 10.72  04/30/2018 67.3000005/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 06/30/2018  Cubic 23 23 0. 0.00 795  05/31/2018 67.30000 06/30/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 07/31/2018  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 553 06/30/2018 67.3000007/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 08/31/2018  Cubic 26 26 0. 0.00 7.67  07/31/2018 67.3000008/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 09/30/2018  Cubic 2. 2. 0. 0.00 590  08/31/2018 67.30000 09/30/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 10/31/2018  Cubic 4.9 49 0. 0.00 1445  09/30/2018 67.30000 10/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 11/30/2018  Cubic 10. 10. 0. 0.00 29.50  10/31/2018 67.30000 11/30/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 12/31/2018  Cubic 10.3 10.3 0. 0.00 3038 11/30/2018 67.3000012/31/2018 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 01/31/2019  Cubic 14.7 14.7 0. 0.00 4336 12/31/2018 67.3000001/31/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 02/28/2019  Cubic 123 12.3 0. 0.00 49.48  01/31/2019 67.3000002/28/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 03/31/2019  Cubic 10.9 10.9 0. 0.00 43.85  02/28/2019 67.3000003/31/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 04/30/2019  Cubic 3.7 37 0. 0.00 14.88  03/31/2019 67.30000 04/30/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 05/31/2019  Cubic 22 22 0. 0.00 8.85  04/30/2019 67.3000005/31/2019 67.30000
87TM858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 06/30/2019  Cubic 2. 2 0. 0.00 8.05  05/31/2019 67.30000 06/30/2019 67.30000
87TME58360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 07/31/2019  Cubic 2.1 2.1 0. 0.00 845 06/30/2019 67.3000007/31/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 09/01/2019  Cubic 1.9 1.9 0. 0.00 9.35  07/31/2019 67.30000 08/31/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 09/30/2019  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 7.88  08/31/2019 67.30000 09/30/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 10/31/2019  Cubic 2.6 2.6 0. 0.00 12.80  09/30/2019 67.30000 10/29/2019 67.30000
8TMB58360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 11/30/2019  Cubic 9.8 98 0. 0.00 4263 10/29/2019 67.30000 11/29/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 12/31/2019  Cubic 12.2 12.2 0. 0.00 53.07  11/29/2019 67.3000012/31/2019 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 01/31/2020  Cubic 154 15.4 0. 0.00 66.99  12/31/2019 67.3000001/31/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 02/29/2020  Cubic 12.1 12.1 0. 0.00 3970 01/31/2020 67.30000 02/29/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 03/31/2020  Cubic 89 89 0. 0.00 2020 02/29/2020 67.3000003/31/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 04/30/2020  Cubic 38 38 0. 0.00 1247 03/31/2020 67.30000 04/30/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 05/31/2020  Cubic 28 28 0. 0.00 6.62  04/30/2020 67.30000 05/31/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 06/30/2020  Cubic 2.2 22 0. 0.00 520 05/31/2020 67.30000 06/30/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 07/31/2020.  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 426 06/30/2020 67.3000007/31/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 08/31/2020  Cubic 1.6 1.6 0. 0.00 3.77  07/31/2020 67.30000 08/31/2020 67.30000
87M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 09/30/2020  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 425 08/31/2020 67.30000 09/30/2020 67.30000
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Location No Acct No. Name Service Address Route

Change Prior Prior Current Current
Meter No. Out Size Service Tran Date Measure  Act Usage Bill Usage Adj Usage Adj Amt Charges Date Read Date Read
8§7M858360 1" METER GAS RECOVE 10/31/2020  Cubic 1.8 1.8 0. 0.00 4.25  09/30/2020 67.30000 10/31/2020 67.30000
Totals for Customer/Location/Service: R00118 /  iFOUNTAINRUN / GAS 269 269 0
B e S— e ——— e I B . - §
GAS Gallons 0. 0. 0. 0.00 230.00
BASE RATE Cubic 269.4 2694 0. 0.00 1129.91
GAS RECOVE Cubic 269.4 2694 0. 0.00 1104.13
Number of Accounts 1
Number of Locations 1
Account/Location Combinations 1
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